© 2026 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
RX PART NUMBER GUIDE
2026/4/7 REV. 15.3
ルネサスエレクトロニクス株式会社
エンベデッドプロセッシングプロダクトグループエンベデッドプロセッシング第一事業部
プロダクトマーケティング第一部
資料番号
No. EPMGP-AB-26-0082-1
2026年4月7日
承認 審査 作成
Ozeki Kenji
ネーム印
© 2026 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. 2026/4/7 rev15.3
Renesas
MCU
ROM Type
F: Flash
S: ROM LESS
72M RX72M
72N RX72N
71M RX71M
66N RX66N
660 RX660
671 RX671
65N RX65N
651 RX651
65W RX65W-A
64M RX64M
63N RX63N
631 RX631
62N RX62N
621 RX621
634 RX634
630 RX630
610 RX610
72T RX72T
66T RX66T
63T RX63T
62T RX62T
62G RX62G
261 RX261
260 RX260
N -20℃ to 85℃
D -40℃ to 85℃
G -40℃ to 105℃
M -40℃ to 125℃
Package, pin count and pin pitch
Temperature
BD LFBGA 224 0.8 mm
BG LFBGA 176 0.8 mm
BL TFBGA 85 0.65 mm
BP TFBGA 64 0.5 mm
FA LFQFP 120 0.5 mm
FB LFQFP 144 0.5 mm
FC LFQFP 176 0.5 mm
FD LQFP 52 0.65 mm
FF LQFP 80 0.65 mm
FH LQFP 112 0.65 mm
FJ LFQP 32 0.8 mm
FK LQFP 64 0.8 mm
FL LFQFP 48 0.5 mm
FM LFQFP 64 0.5 mm
FN LFQFP 80 0.5 mm
FP LFQFP 100 0.5 mm
R5  F 5 110  5  A  D  FM #3 0
RX
Family
RX family common info
Production Identification code
Terminal specification